
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= PATE
LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200607210003
54300

07/21/2006
03:45:24

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS PATE,
WESLEY
EUGENE

Lot#:2 Blk:67
Sub:STAFFOR
DS MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54300

07/21/2006
03:45:24

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS PATE,
WESLEY
EUGENE

Lot#:8 Blk:67
Sub:STAFFOR
DS MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54320

07/21/2006
03:45:26

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL,
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:6 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54320

07/21/2006
03:45:26

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL,
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:4 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54320

07/21/2006
03:45:26

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL,
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:9 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54320

07/21/2006
03:45:26

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL,
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:12 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54330

07/21/2006
03:45:27

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:3 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54330

07/21/2006
03:45:27

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:5 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54330

07/21/2006
03:45:27

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:9 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54310

07/21/2006
03:45:25

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS PATE,
WESLEY
EUGENE

3 47 Lot#:2 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY



200607210003
54310

07/21/2006
03:45:25

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS PATE,
WESLEY
EUGENE

3 47 Lot#:8 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54320

07/21/2006
03:45:26

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL,
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:3 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54320

07/21/2006
03:45:26

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL,
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:5 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54320

07/21/2006
03:45:26

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL,
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:11 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54320

07/21/2006
03:45:26

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL,
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:10 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54330

07/21/2006
03:45:27

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:4 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54330

07/21/2006
03:45:27

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:11 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54330

07/21/2006
03:45:27

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:12 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54330

07/21/2006
03:45:27

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:6 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200607210003
54330

07/21/2006
03:45:27

PATE LIZZIE
BETH ESTATE
OF

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL
JANET CAROL
PATE

3 47 Lot#:10 Blk:67
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY


