Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200607210003 54300	07/21/2006 03:45:24	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	PATE, WESLEY EUGENE						Lot#:2 Blk:67 Sub:STAFFOR DS MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54300	07/21/2006 03:45:24	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	PATE, WESLEY EUGENE						Lot#:8 Blk:67 Sub:STAFFOR DS MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54320	07/21/2006 03:45:26	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL, JANET CAROL PATE			3	47		Lot#:6 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54320	07/21/2006 03:45:26	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL, JANET CAROL PATE			3	47		Lot#:4 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54320	07/21/2006 03:45:26	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL, JANET CAROL PATE			3	47		Lot#:9 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54320	07/21/2006 03:45:26	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL, JANET CAROL PATE			3	47		Lot#:12 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54330	07/21/2006 03:45:27	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL JANET CAROL PATE			3	47		Lot#:3 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54330	07/21/2006 03:45:27	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL JANET CAROL PATE			3	47		Lot#:5 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54330	07/21/2006 03:45:27	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL JANET CAROL PATE			3	47		Lot#:9 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54310	07/21/2006 03:45:25	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	PATE, WESLEY EUGENE			3	47		Lot#:2 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY

200607210003 54310	07/21/2006 03:45:25	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	PATE, WESLEY EUGENE	3	47	Lot#:8 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFOR S MAP OF TH TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54320	07/21/2006 03:45:26	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL, JANET CAROL PATE	3	47	Lot#:3 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFOR S MAP OF TH TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54320	07/21/2006 03:45:26	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL, JANET CAROL PATE	3	47	Lot#:5 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFOR S MAP OF TH TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54320	07/21/2006 03:45:26	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL, JANET CAROL PATE	3	47	Lot#:11 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFOR S MAP OF TH TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54320	07/21/2006 03:45:26	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL, JANET CAROL PATE	3	47	Lot#:10 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFOR S MAP OF TH TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54330	07/21/2006 03:45:27	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL JANET CAROL PATE	3	47	Lot#:4 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFOR S MAP OF TH TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54330	07/21/2006 03:45:27	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL JANET CAROL PATE	3	47	Lot#:11 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFOR S MAP OF TH TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54330	07/21/2006 03:45:27	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL JANET CAROL PATE	3	47	Lot#:12 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFOR S MAP OF TH TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54330	07/21/2006 03:45:27	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL JANET CAROL PATE	3	47	Lot#:6 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFOR S MAP OF TH TOWN OF SHELBY
200607210003 54330	07/21/2006 03:45:27	PATE LIZZIE BETH ESTATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL JANET CAROL PATE	3	47	Lot#:10 Blk:67 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFOR S MAP OF TH TOWN OF SHELBY